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I M P O R T A N T  M E S S A G E S  

Monday June 6  Staff Meeting 3:10 pm  (all students must leave the school property) 

 Music Banquet at Le Parc 6:00 pm to 10:00 pm 

Tuesday June 7  Grad Assembly Period 2 

 Ultimate Frisbee Team at YRAA Tournament ALL DAY at Fletcher’s Field 

Wednesday June 8  Athletic Banquet 5:00 pm to 7:00 pm 

 Grad gown/ticket pick - up (1st half of each period in room 106) 

Thursday June 9  Arts Unionville Celebration  7:00 pm to 10:00 pm 

 Private School Report Cards due to Guidance 

Friday June 10  EQAO Grade 9 Math Assessment 

Monday June 13  EQAO Grade 9 Math Assessment 

Tuesday June 14  PEAK program to Rogers Centre 9:30 am to 3:00 pm 

Wednesday June 15  

Thursday June 16  

Friday June 17  Last Day of Grade 12 

 Yearbook distribution periods 2 - 4 in the small gym 

 Locker clean out—period 5 

U P C O M I N G  E V E N T S  

N E X T  W E E K ’ S  E V E N T S  

Attention all Graduating Students: 

 

We are pleased to announce that this year’s graduation will be held on June 28th at the Pan Am 

Centre Unionville. All graduates must arrive at 5:30 pm to prepare for the ceremony which will 

take place at 6:30 pm sharp. There will be a graduation assembly on June 7th during period 2 to 

provide graduates with detailed information about Graduation. Graduates will have the oppor-

tunity to pick up their gown and two guest tickets on June 8th during the first 30 minutes of each 

period in room 106. Please note that guests MUST provide a ticket to enter the facility. There is 

limited space and therefore only two tickets will be given per family. Thank you. 

Important Graduation News 

All visitors to UHS must report to the main office to sign in. 

http://www.yrdsb.ca/schools/unionville.hs/Pages/default.aspx


 

 

I M P O R T A N T  M E S S A G E S  

Message from Guidance 

If you have a student who has submitted a summer school application through Career Cruis-

ing, their summer school course will not be approved until the Guidance office receives the 

signed permission form. If students have questions or need assistance, please do not hesitate 

to contact the Guidance office. Thank you!  

Library News 

The final due date for all library materials is TUESDAY, JUNE 14th. After this date, students will 

be able to use resources in the library but not sign them out. We will, as always, be distribut-

ing overdue notices to students through their homeroom teachers prior to exams.  

The June examinations schedule is as follows: 

 

Grade12 exams scheduled on Monday June 20 will begin at 12:30p.m.  All other exams will begin at 

9:00 a.m. 

Mon June 20 

Grade 12 only 

Tues June 21 Wed June 22 Thurs June 23 Fri June 24 Mon June 27 

Period 4 

classes 

Period 5 

classes 

Period 1 

classes 

Period 2 

classes 

Period 3 

classes 

Period 4 

classes 

EXAM SCHEDULE 


